
Family Medicine 2014-2015 Block Dates

BLOCK Block Period Weeks Block Dates On Campus Teaching BUSM Holidays

1 6/2-7/13/2014 1 6/2-6/8 Mon 6/2 (SI), Tues 6/3 (SII)

2 6/9-6/15

3 6/16-6/22 Mon 6/16 (SIII), 

4 6/23-6/29 Mon  6/23 (SIV)

5 6/30-7/6 Fri 7/4

6 7/7-7/13 Fri 7/11 (Final Exam Day)

2 7/14-8/24/2014 1 7/14-7/20 Mon 7/14 (SI), Tues 7/15 (SII)

2 7/21-7/27

3 7/28-8/3 Mon 7/28 (SIII)

4 8/4-8/10 Mon 8/4 (SIV)

5 8/11-8/17

6 8/18-8/24 Fri 8/22 (Final Exam Day)

3 8/25-10/06/2014 1 8/25-8/31 Mon 8/25 (SI), Tues 8/26 (SII)

2 9/1-9/7 Mon 9/1

3 9/8-9/14 Mon 9/8 (SIII)

4 9/15-9/21 Mon 9/15 (SIV)

5 9/22-9/28

6 9/29-10/5 Fri 10/3 (Final Exam Day)

4 10/06- 11/09/2014 1 10/6-10/12 Mon 10/6 (SI), Tues 10/7 (SII)  

2 10/13-10/19

3 10/20-10/26 Mon 10/20(SIII)

4 10/27-11/2 Mon 10/27 (SIV)

5 11/3-11/9 Fri 11/7 (Final Exam Day)

5 11/10-12/21/2014 1 11/10-11/16 Mon 11/10 (SI), Tues 11/11 (SII)  

2 11/17-11/23  

3 11/24-11/30 Thur 11/27- Fri 11/28

4 12/1-12/7 Mon 12/1 (III) Tues 12/2 (IV)

5 12/8-12/14

6 12/15-12/21 Fri 12/19 (Final Exam Day)

6 1/05-2/8/2015 1 1/5-1/11 Mon 1/5 (SI), Tues 1/6 (SII) 

2 1/12-1/18  

3 1/19-1/25 Tues 1/20 (SIII) Mon 1/19

4 1/26-2/1 Mon 1/26 (SIV)

5 2/2-2/8 Fri 2/6 (Final Exam Day)

7 2/09-3/15/2015 1 2/9-2/15 Mon 2/9 (SI), Tues 2/10 (SII)

2 2/16-2/22 Mon 2/17

3 2/23-3/1 Mon 2/23 (SIII)

4 3/2-3/8 Mon 3/2 (SIV)

5 3/9-3/15 Fri 3/13 (Final Exam Day)

8 3/23-5/03/2015 1 3/23-3/29 Mon 3/23 (SI), Tues 3/24 (SII)

2 3/30-4/5

3 4/6-4/12 Mon 4/6 (SIII)

4 4/13-4/19 Mon 4/13 (SIV) Mon 4/13

5 4/20-4/26

6 4/27-5/3 Fri 5/1 (Final Exam Day)


